
 

 

UPDELED Etah  

070001  D.I.E.T. HARCHANDPUR KALAN ETAH, ETAH (Govt.) Co

070002  MAA GAYATRI ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA TAHASIL ROAD JALESAR ETAH, 

ETAH (Private) For Female

070003  KALYANI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE ETAH, ETAH (Private) For Female

070004  SUDAMA DEVI BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA ALIGANJ ETAH, ETAH (Private) For Female

070005  SHRI CHARAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALYA HARCHANDRAPUR KHURD ETAH, ETAH 

(Private) Co-Education 

070006  SURAJ SINGH MAIMORIAL COLLEGE AWAGARH (ETAH), ETAH (Private) Co

070007  SHRI P.P.S. COLLEGE SAKEET ROAD ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070008  S.D.S. SHIKSHA PRASHIKCHAN SANSTHAN MARTHARA ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

Education 

070009  SHYAM BIHARI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION 924 BARTHAR , AGRA ROAD, ETAH, ETAH 

(Private) Co-Education 

070010  ADARSHA JANTA MAHAVIDYALA GIRAURA ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070011  S.K. COLLEGE KHASRA NO. 104 C. BARTHAR, ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070012  SMT. GOMATI SMARAK VIGYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA NAWAB NAGAR, PARSON, ETAH, 

ETAH (Private) Co-Education

070013  SHRI MALIKHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALYA 16C, SARVODAYA ASHRAM ETAH, ET

(Private) Co-Education 

070014  CH. HARPRASAD SINGH YADAV EDUCATION INSTITUTE P.N. 97 98 100 

JUNEDPUR,ALIGANJ,ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070015  MAA GAYATRI BASIC TEACHER TRANNING INSTITUTE AMROLI RATAN ALIGANJ 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070016  SHRI BHAGWAN SHIV MAHAVIDYALYA UMMEDPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070017  SHRI MAUHAR SINGH DIGREE COLLEGE VASUNDHARA ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

Education 

070018  SHRI RADHARANI MAHAVIDYALYA VIRAMPUR G.T. ROAD ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

Education 

070019  SIYARAM SINGH DIGREE COLLEGE 1973G. AWAGARH ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

Education 

070020  SHRI MAHARANA PRATAP MAHAVIDYALYA KHWAJAGIPUR ,MIREHACHI , ETAH 

[U.P.], ETAH (Private) Co

070021  RAJESH KUMAR SADHNA DEVI MAHAVIDYALYA DHUMMARI ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

Education 

070022  URMILA DEVI COLLEGE (KRIPAL SINGH NAGAR) BARASAMASPUR JALESAR ETAH, 

ETAH (Private) Co-Education

070023  CHANDRAPRABHA MAHAVIDYALYA SARAY NEEM JALESAR ETAH, ETAH (Priv

Education 

070024  MAA SIYA DEVI COLLEGE JALESAR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070025  R.N. DIGREE COLLEGE GHILAUVA ROAD ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070026  CHAUDHARI VADAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALYA AASPUR G.T. ROAD ETAH, ETAH 

(Private) Co-Education 

070027  SMT. DHOOPKALI LALARAM COLLEGE G.T. ROAD AASPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

Education 

070028  SHRI BRAJ RAJ SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA SHIKSHA SANSKAY, YASHODA NAGAR 

PURAON G T ROAD P.N. 301 VILLAGE LAL DUNDWARA POST OFFICE PURASON TEHIL 

ETAH DIST ETAH UP 207001, ETAH (Private) Co

070029  DR. Z. H. DIGREE COLLEGE ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co

070030  TAJ MAHAVIDYALYA KASIMPUR , BAHADURGARH AGRA ROAD ETAH [MINORITY], 

ETAH (Private) Co-Education
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D.I.E.T. HARCHANDPUR KALAN ETAH, ETAH (Govt.) Co-Education 

MAA GAYATRI ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA TAHASIL ROAD JALESAR ETAH, 

ETAH (Private) For Female 

KALYANI GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE ETAH, ETAH (Private) For Female 

SUDAMA DEVI BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA ALIGANJ ETAH, ETAH (Private) For Female

SHRI CHARAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALYA HARCHANDRAPUR KHURD ETAH, ETAH 

SURAJ SINGH MAIMORIAL COLLEGE AWAGARH (ETAH), ETAH (Private) Co

SHRI P.P.S. COLLEGE SAKEET ROAD ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education

S.D.S. SHIKSHA PRASHIKCHAN SANSTHAN MARTHARA ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

SHYAM BIHARI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION 924 BARTHAR , AGRA ROAD, ETAH, ETAH 

ADARSHA JANTA MAHAVIDYALA GIRAURA ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

OLLEGE KHASRA NO. 104 C. BARTHAR, ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

SMT. GOMATI SMARAK VIGYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA NAWAB NAGAR, PARSON, ETAH, 

Education 

SHRI MALIKHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALYA 16C, SARVODAYA ASHRAM ETAH, ET

CH. HARPRASAD SINGH YADAV EDUCATION INSTITUTE P.N. 97 98 100 

JUNEDPUR,ALIGANJ,ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

MAA GAYATRI BASIC TEACHER TRANNING INSTITUTE AMROLI RATAN ALIGANJ 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

SHRI BHAGWAN SHIV MAHAVIDYALYA UMMEDPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

SHRI MAUHAR SINGH DIGREE COLLEGE VASUNDHARA ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

SHRI RADHARANI MAHAVIDYALYA VIRAMPUR G.T. ROAD ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

SIYARAM SINGH DIGREE COLLEGE 1973G. AWAGARH ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

SHRI MAHARANA PRATAP MAHAVIDYALYA KHWAJAGIPUR ,MIREHACHI , ETAH 

[U.P.], ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

RAJESH KUMAR SADHNA DEVI MAHAVIDYALYA DHUMMARI ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

URMILA DEVI COLLEGE (KRIPAL SINGH NAGAR) BARASAMASPUR JALESAR ETAH, 

Education 

CHANDRAPRABHA MAHAVIDYALYA SARAY NEEM JALESAR ETAH, ETAH (Priv

MAA SIYA DEVI COLLEGE JALESAR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education

R.N. DIGREE COLLEGE GHILAUVA ROAD ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education

CHAUDHARI VADAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALYA AASPUR G.T. ROAD ETAH, ETAH 

SMT. DHOOPKALI LALARAM COLLEGE G.T. ROAD AASPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

SHRI BRAJ RAJ SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA SHIKSHA SANSKAY, YASHODA NAGAR 

ROAD P.N. 301 VILLAGE LAL DUNDWARA POST OFFICE PURASON TEHIL 

ETAH DIST ETAH UP 207001, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

DR. Z. H. DIGREE COLLEGE ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co-Education

TAJ MAHAVIDYALYA KASIMPUR , BAHADURGARH AGRA ROAD ETAH [MINORITY], 

cation 

List 2021  

MAA GAYATRI ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA TAHASIL ROAD JALESAR ETAH, 

 

SUDAMA DEVI BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA ALIGANJ ETAH, ETAH (Private) For Female 

SHRI CHARAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALYA HARCHANDRAPUR KHURD ETAH, ETAH 

SURAJ SINGH MAIMORIAL COLLEGE AWAGARH (ETAH), ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

Education 

S.D.S. SHIKSHA PRASHIKCHAN SANSTHAN MARTHARA ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-

SHYAM BIHARI INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION 924 BARTHAR , AGRA ROAD, ETAH, ETAH 

ADARSHA JANTA MAHAVIDYALA GIRAURA ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

OLLEGE KHASRA NO. 104 C. BARTHAR, ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

SMT. GOMATI SMARAK VIGYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA NAWAB NAGAR, PARSON, ETAH, 

SHRI MALIKHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALYA 16C, SARVODAYA ASHRAM ETAH, ETAH 

CH. HARPRASAD SINGH YADAV EDUCATION INSTITUTE P.N. 97 98 100 

MAA GAYATRI BASIC TEACHER TRANNING INSTITUTE AMROLI RATAN ALIGANJ 

SHRI BHAGWAN SHIV MAHAVIDYALYA UMMEDPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

SHRI MAUHAR SINGH DIGREE COLLEGE VASUNDHARA ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-

SHRI RADHARANI MAHAVIDYALYA VIRAMPUR G.T. ROAD ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-

SIYARAM SINGH DIGREE COLLEGE 1973G. AWAGARH ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-

SHRI MAHARANA PRATAP MAHAVIDYALYA KHWAJAGIPUR ,MIREHACHI , ETAH 

RAJESH KUMAR SADHNA DEVI MAHAVIDYALYA DHUMMARI ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-

URMILA DEVI COLLEGE (KRIPAL SINGH NAGAR) BARASAMASPUR JALESAR ETAH, 

CHANDRAPRABHA MAHAVIDYALYA SARAY NEEM JALESAR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-

Education 

Education 

CHAUDHARI VADAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALYA AASPUR G.T. ROAD ETAH, ETAH 

SMT. DHOOPKALI LALARAM COLLEGE G.T. ROAD AASPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-

SHRI BRAJ RAJ SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA SHIKSHA SANSKAY, YASHODA NAGAR 

ROAD P.N. 301 VILLAGE LAL DUNDWARA POST OFFICE PURASON TEHIL 

Education 

TAJ MAHAVIDYALYA KASIMPUR , BAHADURGARH AGRA ROAD ETAH [MINORITY], 



 

 

070031  MANORMA INSTITUTION OF EDUCATION MUKHARANA JITHAULI ETAH [MINORITY], 

ETAH (Private) Co-Education

070032  SULTAN FAREED MAHAVIDYALYA ALIPUR ALIGANJ ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) 

Co-Education 

070033  ETAH COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION UMRAIPUR BEEGOR SAKEET ROAD ETAH 

[MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co

070034  G.S.M. TEACHERS TRAINNING ISHARA ETAH [

070035  SMT RAMSHRI SHIKSHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA MAHARANA PRATAP, ETAH, 

ETAH (Private) For Female

070036  DEEN BANDHU DEENA NATH MAHAVIDYALAYA SHIVNAGAR ALIGANJ ROAD ETAH, 

ETAH (Private) Co-Education

070037  SRI FARUQ HUSAIN DEGREE COLLEGE NIDHAULI KALA ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH 

(Private) Co-Education 

070038  SRI FAIYAZ HUSAIN P G COLLEGE NIDHAULI KALA ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) 

Co-Education 

070039  M H H DEGREE COLLEGE NAGLA SEER , AWAGARH QILA, AWAGARH ,ETAH 

[MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co

070040  L. M. S. TEACHERS TRAINING SAKIT ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co

070041  CHAUDHARI MUKHTYAR SINGH YADAV 564 JAJALPUR ALIGANJ ETAH, ETAH (Private) 

Co-Education 

070042  SRI BHAGWAN SHIV SHIKSHA SANKAY COLLEGE UMMEDPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) 

Co-Education 

070043  SHREE TEJ SINGH GAJADHAR MAHAVIDHAYAL P. NO. 3981 JAITHRA ETAH, ETAH 

(Private) Co-Education 

070044  VIRANGANA AVANTI BAI (P.G.) MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA P. NO 641 SHIKOHABAD 

ROAD UDDETPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) For Female

070045  SHRI BALAJI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDHALAY P. NO 100 VARNA DAHELYA DISTT ETAH, 

ETAH (Private) Co-Education

070046  SHRI LATOORE SINGH SHREE RAM MAHAVIDYLAY P.NO. 599 V. AND P. DHUMARI 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070047  SHRI BHUMIRAJ SINGH LEELA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA LARAMPUR KATRA SARAY 

AGHAT ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070048  DR. GREESH CHAND RAMA MAHAVIDHALAY P.NO 848 AGRA RAO

ETAH (Private) Co-Education

070049  SHREE RAM SINGH VITTAN DEVI MAHAVIDHALAY P. NO 114,115 UMEDPUR ETAH, 

ETAH (Private) Co-Education

070050  CH. HARINANDAN SINGH INSTITUTE OFF EDU. P.N. 75,5 PRATAPUR RAJA, AGRA ROAD 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070051  SHREE MATI VIMLA DEVI INS. OFF EDU. P. NO 641KH, 641 G, 642 K,643 V. AWAGARH 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070052  SHRI VISNU BHAGWAN MAHAVIDYALAY P. NO 542 , 544 CHAMKARI AGRA ROAD 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070053  SHREE DEENA NATH KRISHE MAHAVIDHALAY P. 409 VILL SHIV NAGAR ETAH, ETAH 

(Private) Co-Education 

070054  HEERA LAL ISMARK MAHAVIDHALAY P. 208, 20, 9,210 NAKTAI KHURAD ALIGANJ 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070055  KAVI PURANMAL DAS SHIKSHAN 

Education 

070056  SHREE RAM SMARK MAHAVIDYALA VILLAGE AND POST PARSON ETAH, ETAH 

(Private) Co-Education 

070057  JAY BAJRANG MAHAVIDIYALE P. NO 338, 339, V. CHAMKAREE ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

Education 

070058  PRAKASH MAHAVIDHALAY P.A.C. ROAD P. NO 625 SIRAON ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

Education 

MANORMA INSTITUTION OF EDUCATION MUKHARANA JITHAULI ETAH [MINORITY], 

Education 

SULTAN FAREED MAHAVIDYALYA ALIPUR ALIGANJ ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) 

ETAH COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION UMRAIPUR BEEGOR SAKEET ROAD ETAH 

[MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

G.S.M. TEACHERS TRAINNING ISHARA ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co

SMT RAMSHRI SHIKSHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA MAHARANA PRATAP, ETAH, 

ETAH (Private) For Female 

DEEN BANDHU DEENA NATH MAHAVIDYALAYA SHIVNAGAR ALIGANJ ROAD ETAH, 

Education 

SRI FARUQ HUSAIN DEGREE COLLEGE NIDHAULI KALA ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH 

SRI FAIYAZ HUSAIN P G COLLEGE NIDHAULI KALA ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) 

M H H DEGREE COLLEGE NAGLA SEER , AWAGARH QILA, AWAGARH ,ETAH 

[MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

L. M. S. TEACHERS TRAINING SAKIT ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co

CHAUDHARI MUKHTYAR SINGH YADAV 564 JAJALPUR ALIGANJ ETAH, ETAH (Private) 

SRI BHAGWAN SHIV SHIKSHA SANKAY COLLEGE UMMEDPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) 

SHREE TEJ SINGH GAJADHAR MAHAVIDHAYAL P. NO. 3981 JAITHRA ETAH, ETAH 

VIRANGANA AVANTI BAI (P.G.) MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA P. NO 641 SHIKOHABAD 

ROAD UDDETPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) For Female 

SHRI BALAJI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDHALAY P. NO 100 VARNA DAHELYA DISTT ETAH, 

Education 

SHRI LATOORE SINGH SHREE RAM MAHAVIDYLAY P.NO. 599 V. AND P. DHUMARI 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

SHRI BHUMIRAJ SINGH LEELA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA LARAMPUR KATRA SARAY 

AGHAT ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

DR. GREESH CHAND RAMA MAHAVIDHALAY P.NO 848 AGRA RAOD AWAGARH ETAH, 

Education 

SHREE RAM SINGH VITTAN DEVI MAHAVIDHALAY P. NO 114,115 UMEDPUR ETAH, 

Education 

CH. HARINANDAN SINGH INSTITUTE OFF EDU. P.N. 75,5 PRATAPUR RAJA, AGRA ROAD 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

SHREE MATI VIMLA DEVI INS. OFF EDU. P. NO 641KH, 641 G, 642 K,643 V. AWAGARH 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

SHRI VISNU BHAGWAN MAHAVIDYALAY P. NO 542 , 544 CHAMKARI AGRA ROAD 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

SHREE DEENA NATH KRISHE MAHAVIDHALAY P. 409 VILL SHIV NAGAR ETAH, ETAH 

HEERA LAL ISMARK MAHAVIDHALAY P. 208, 20, 9,210 NAKTAI KHURAD ALIGANJ 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

KAVI PURANMAL DAS SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN KUTUBPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

SHREE RAM SMARK MAHAVIDYALA VILLAGE AND POST PARSON ETAH, ETAH 

JAY BAJRANG MAHAVIDIYALE P. NO 338, 339, V. CHAMKAREE ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

PRAKASH MAHAVIDHALAY P.A.C. ROAD P. NO 625 SIRAON ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

MANORMA INSTITUTION OF EDUCATION MUKHARANA JITHAULI ETAH [MINORITY], 

SULTAN FAREED MAHAVIDYALYA ALIPUR ALIGANJ ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) 

ETAH COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION UMRAIPUR BEEGOR SAKEET ROAD ETAH 

MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

SMT RAMSHRI SHIKSHA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA MAHARANA PRATAP, ETAH, 

DEEN BANDHU DEENA NATH MAHAVIDYALAYA SHIVNAGAR ALIGANJ ROAD ETAH, 

SRI FARUQ HUSAIN DEGREE COLLEGE NIDHAULI KALA ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH 

SRI FAIYAZ HUSAIN P G COLLEGE NIDHAULI KALA ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) 

M H H DEGREE COLLEGE NAGLA SEER , AWAGARH QILA, AWAGARH ,ETAH 

L. M. S. TEACHERS TRAINING SAKIT ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

CHAUDHARI MUKHTYAR SINGH YADAV 564 JAJALPUR ALIGANJ ETAH, ETAH (Private) 

SRI BHAGWAN SHIV SHIKSHA SANKAY COLLEGE UMMEDPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) 

SHREE TEJ SINGH GAJADHAR MAHAVIDHAYAL P. NO. 3981 JAITHRA ETAH, ETAH 

VIRANGANA AVANTI BAI (P.G.) MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA P. NO 641 SHIKOHABAD 

SHRI BALAJI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDHALAY P. NO 100 VARNA DAHELYA DISTT ETAH, 

SHRI LATOORE SINGH SHREE RAM MAHAVIDYLAY P.NO. 599 V. AND P. DHUMARI 

SHRI BHUMIRAJ SINGH LEELA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA LARAMPUR KATRA SARAY 

D AWAGARH ETAH, 

SHREE RAM SINGH VITTAN DEVI MAHAVIDHALAY P. NO 114,115 UMEDPUR ETAH, 

CH. HARINANDAN SINGH INSTITUTE OFF EDU. P.N. 75,5 PRATAPUR RAJA, AGRA ROAD 

SHREE MATI VIMLA DEVI INS. OFF EDU. P. NO 641KH, 641 G, 642 K,643 V. AWAGARH 

SHRI VISNU BHAGWAN MAHAVIDYALAY P. NO 542 , 544 CHAMKARI AGRA ROAD 

SHREE DEENA NATH KRISHE MAHAVIDHALAY P. 409 VILL SHIV NAGAR ETAH, ETAH 

HEERA LAL ISMARK MAHAVIDHALAY P. 208, 20, 9,210 NAKTAI KHURAD ALIGANJ 

SANSTHAN KUTUBPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-

SHREE RAM SMARK MAHAVIDYALA VILLAGE AND POST PARSON ETAH, ETAH 

JAY BAJRANG MAHAVIDIYALE P. NO 338, 339, V. CHAMKAREE ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-

PRAKASH MAHAVIDHALAY P.A.C. ROAD P. NO 625 SIRAON ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-



 

 

070059  R.K. COLLEGE , KUTHILA LAYAKPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070060  S.K. KANYA MAHAVIDYALAY P. NO 392,96 VASUNDHRA ETAH, ETAH (Private) For 

Female 

070061  S.R.S EDU. INS. P. NO 1324 VILLAGE NIDHAULI KHURDH ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

Education 

070062  DR. R.P.S. MAHAVIDHYALA P. N 119 V. BAKALPUR CHAPRAI SIKANDARPUR ETAH, 

ETAH (Private) Co-Education

070063  SOVARAN SINGH EDUCATION 

ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co

070064  DR. R.K.S. SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN (MAHILA COLLEGE) V. KHIRIYA 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) For Female

070065  SHREE MATI SAKUNTALA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAY P. NO. 1457 S V. AND P. MAHUA 

KHEDA ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070066  RATAN PAL SINGH SHAYAMLATA MAHAVIDIYALAY P/ NO 1256 VILLAGE AND POST 

SARAYA AGAHAT ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070067  KRIPL SINGH (KASIMPUR) MAHAVIDLAYA BARASAMSPUR JALESAR ETAH, ETAH 

(Private) Co-Education 

070068  S.N. INSTUTE OFF EDUCATION P. NO. 241 C ACHALPUR POST BARAULI ETAH, ETAH 

(Private) Co-Education 

070069  MAMTA COLLEGE P. NO 221,222,224 V. BEGAMPUR JALESAR ETAH, ETAH

Education 

070070  R.B.V.S INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION KHWAJGIPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

070071  L.M.S. Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 3193, Sakit, Etah [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co

070073  Gajraj Singh Memorial Mahavidyalaya , Plot no. 624S, Ishara, Etah [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) 

Co-Education 

070074  A.K. Singh Collage Plot no. 131s,129s,

Education 

070075  S.M.S. Collage, Plot no 715, 723, 724, Nagariya Mod, Sogra, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

070076  Maa Janaki Institute Of Management and Technology, Sarwodya Ashr

Kuthila, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

070077  Shri Mohar Singh Degree Collage, Plot no. 460, 461, 462, 463, 467, 468, vasundharans Etah, ETAH 

(Private) Co-Education 

070078  Vishesh Educational Institute, Plot no. 1729S, Awgarh, Kuberpur Rohina Jalesar, Etah, ETAH 

(Private) Co-Education 

070079  Shri Radhe Mahavidyalaya, vasudhara, Plot no

070081  Ch. Sri ram Yadav Mahavidyalaya, Patiyali, Plot no 4148Gha, 4194Gha, 4198G, Patiyali, Etah, 

ETAH (Private) Co-Education

070083  Shri Rajvir Singh Mahavidyalaya, Plot 

Education 

070085  Shailesh Collage Plot no 299/3, 299/4, 299/5, 300, Badhanpur, Jalesar, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

Education 

070088  Pushpa Devi Girls Collage, Plot no 568, 571, Gandhi M

070089  Kunwar Sakur Kha Degree Collage Plot no 555 C, Sakra Jalesar Road Etah [MINORITY], ETAH 

(Private) Co-Education 

070090  Sultan Afzal Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 0655, Alipur, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

070091  Abdul Sahid Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 220, Agra Road, Kasimpur Bahadurgarh Sakit, Etah 

[MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co

070092  Sri Shankar Singh Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 42s, 45s, 63s Daheli Bujurg, Sidhpur, Patiyali, Etah, 

ETAH (Private) Co-Education

070093  Ch. Shri Ram Sonvati Yadav Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 846K, 847K, 869G, 849, Satnagar Musepura, 

Sahori, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

070094  B.P. Singh Degree Collage Plot no 1366, 1351, 1357, 1359, 1301 Aliganj, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

Education 
Disclaimer: Due care has been taken in making this list. If still any mistake happens then we are not responsible for that. C

advised to kindly cross check the above list before doing online choice filling

R.K. COLLEGE , KUTHILA LAYAKPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education

S.K. KANYA MAHAVIDYALAY P. NO 392,96 VASUNDHRA ETAH, ETAH (Private) For 

S.R.S EDU. INS. P. NO 1324 VILLAGE NIDHAULI KHURDH ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

DR. R.P.S. MAHAVIDHYALA P. N 119 V. BAKALPUR CHAPRAI SIKANDARPUR ETAH, 

Education 

SOVARAN SINGH EDUCATION INSTITUTE BY PASS ROAD HIMMATPUR GAHARANA 

ETAH [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

DR. R.K.S. SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN (MAHILA COLLEGE) V. KHIRIYA POST DUMARI 

ETAH, ETAH (Private) For Female 

SHREE MATI SAKUNTALA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAY P. NO. 1457 S V. AND P. MAHUA 

KHEDA ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

RATAN PAL SINGH SHAYAMLATA MAHAVIDIYALAY P/ NO 1256 VILLAGE AND POST 

SARAYA AGAHAT ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

KRIPL SINGH (KASIMPUR) MAHAVIDLAYA BARASAMSPUR JALESAR ETAH, ETAH 

S.N. INSTUTE OFF EDUCATION P. NO. 241 C ACHALPUR POST BARAULI ETAH, ETAH 

MAMTA COLLEGE P. NO 221,222,224 V. BEGAMPUR JALESAR ETAH, ETAH

R.B.V.S INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION KHWAJGIPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co

L.M.S. Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 3193, Sakit, Etah [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co

Gajraj Singh Memorial Mahavidyalaya , Plot no. 624S, Ishara, Etah [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) 

A.K. Singh Collage Plot no. 131s,129s, 1132, 1126S, Nagla, Rustamgarh, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

S.M.S. Collage, Plot no 715, 723, 724, Nagariya Mod, Sogra, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

Maa Janaki Institute Of Management and Technology, Sarwodya Ashram, Plot no. 1317, 257, 

Kuthila, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

Shri Mohar Singh Degree Collage, Plot no. 460, 461, 462, 463, 467, 468, vasundharans Etah, ETAH 

Vishesh Educational Institute, Plot no. 1729S, Awgarh, Kuberpur Rohina Jalesar, Etah, ETAH 

Shri Radhe Mahavidyalaya, vasudhara, Plot no. 440, vasundhara, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

Ch. Sri ram Yadav Mahavidyalaya, Patiyali, Plot no 4148Gha, 4194Gha, 4198G, Patiyali, Etah, 

Education 

Shri Rajvir Singh Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 198, 199, Amapur,Sahawar, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

Shailesh Collage Plot no 299/3, 299/4, 299/5, 300, Badhanpur, Jalesar, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

Pushpa Devi Girls Collage, Plot no 568, 571, Gandhi Market, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

Kunwar Sakur Kha Degree Collage Plot no 555 C, Sakra Jalesar Road Etah [MINORITY], ETAH 

Sultan Afzal Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 0655, Alipur, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co-Education

Abdul Sahid Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 220, Agra Road, Kasimpur Bahadurgarh Sakit, Etah 

[MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

Sri Shankar Singh Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 42s, 45s, 63s Daheli Bujurg, Sidhpur, Patiyali, Etah, 

Education 

Ch. Shri Ram Sonvati Yadav Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 846K, 847K, 869G, 849, Satnagar Musepura, 

Sahori, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

B.P. Singh Degree Collage Plot no 1366, 1351, 1357, 1359, 1301 Aliganj, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co

Disclaimer: Due care has been taken in making this list. If still any mistake happens then we are not responsible for that. C

advised to kindly cross check the above list before doing online choice filling 

ation 

S.K. KANYA MAHAVIDYALAY P. NO 392,96 VASUNDHRA ETAH, ETAH (Private) For 

S.R.S EDU. INS. P. NO 1324 VILLAGE NIDHAULI KHURDH ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-

DR. R.P.S. MAHAVIDHYALA P. N 119 V. BAKALPUR CHAPRAI SIKANDARPUR ETAH, 

INSTITUTE BY PASS ROAD HIMMATPUR GAHARANA 

POST DUMARI 

SHREE MATI SAKUNTALA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAY P. NO. 1457 S V. AND P. MAHUA 

RATAN PAL SINGH SHAYAMLATA MAHAVIDIYALAY P/ NO 1256 VILLAGE AND POST 

KRIPL SINGH (KASIMPUR) MAHAVIDLAYA BARASAMSPUR JALESAR ETAH, ETAH 

S.N. INSTUTE OFF EDUCATION P. NO. 241 C ACHALPUR POST BARAULI ETAH, ETAH 

MAMTA COLLEGE P. NO 221,222,224 V. BEGAMPUR JALESAR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-

R.B.V.S INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION KHWAJGIPUR ETAH, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

L.M.S. Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 3193, Sakit, Etah [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

Gajraj Singh Memorial Mahavidyalaya , Plot no. 624S, Ishara, Etah [MINORITY], ETAH (Private) 

1132, 1126S, Nagla, Rustamgarh, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co-

S.M.S. Collage, Plot no 715, 723, 724, Nagariya Mod, Sogra, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

am, Plot no. 1317, 257, 

Shri Mohar Singh Degree Collage, Plot no. 460, 461, 462, 463, 467, 468, vasundharans Etah, ETAH 

Vishesh Educational Institute, Plot no. 1729S, Awgarh, Kuberpur Rohina Jalesar, Etah, ETAH 

. 440, vasundhara, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

Ch. Sri ram Yadav Mahavidyalaya, Patiyali, Plot no 4148Gha, 4194Gha, 4198G, Patiyali, Etah, 

no 198, 199, Amapur,Sahawar, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co-

Shailesh Collage Plot no 299/3, 299/4, 299/5, 300, Badhanpur, Jalesar, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co-

arket, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co-Education 

Kunwar Sakur Kha Degree Collage Plot no 555 C, Sakra Jalesar Road Etah [MINORITY], ETAH 

Education 

Abdul Sahid Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 220, Agra Road, Kasimpur Bahadurgarh Sakit, Etah 

Sri Shankar Singh Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 42s, 45s, 63s Daheli Bujurg, Sidhpur, Patiyali, Etah, 

Ch. Shri Ram Sonvati Yadav Mahavidyalaya, Plot no 846K, 847K, 869G, 849, Satnagar Musepura, 

B.P. Singh Degree Collage Plot no 1366, 1351, 1357, 1359, 1301 Aliganj, Etah, ETAH (Private) Co-

Disclaimer: Due care has been taken in making this list. If still any mistake happens then we are not responsible for that. C 


